900251005 04/01/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Credit Managers Association of California		11/28/2011	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Credit Management Association	
Street Address:	40 East Verdugo Avenue	
City:	Burbank	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91502	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3279686	ANSCERS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: 312-867-0437

Email: jcorwin@corwinlaw.us

Correspondent Name: Joel S. Corwin

Address Line 1: 135 South La Salle Street

Address Line 2: Suite 3300

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60603

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Joel S. Corwin
Signature:	/Joel S. Corwin/
Date:	04/01/2013

Total Attachments: 0

OP \$40.

TRADEMARK REEL: 004995 FRAME: 0350

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004995 FRAME: 0351

RECORDED: 04/01/2013